Idaho Transportation Department
Monthly Traffic Volume Report
January 2005

Station # 032

Route: US-20

Segment Code and Milepost: 002070 377.080
16.5 Miles North of Jct SH-47 (Ashton)

Daily Traffic Volumes

County: Fremont
District: 06

Ascending Direction: North

SUN MON

TUE

WED THU

FRI SAT

Ascending
Descending
Total

480
809
1289

H NI

666 367
1412 653
2078 1020

Ascending
Descending
Total

638
630
1268

668
722
1390

711
593
1304

710
558
1268

11

Ascending
Descending
Total

12 13

14 15

16 17 18

Ascending
Descending
Total

19 20

21 22

23 24 25

Ascending
Descending
Total

26 27

28 29

30 31

Ascending
Descending
Total

Average Day of Week

Ascending
Descending
Total

666
1412
2078

367
653
1020

638
630
1268

668
722
1390

711
593
1304

710
558
1268

480
809
1289

Monthly Traffic Summary

Avg Daily Traffic Avg Weekday Traffic Avg Weekend Traffic Total Month Traffic
Ascending 606 Ascending 596 Ascending 573 Ascending 4240
Descending 768 Descending 650 Descending 1110 Descending 5377
Total 1374 Total 1246 Total 1683 Total 9617

Days Operated 7 High Day Sunday 2 2078

Weekday Days Reported 4
Weekend Days Reported 2

High Hour Sunday 2 12:00

D Bold box equals high day.
253

Average Weekday Traffic includes Monday through Thursday. Average Weekend Traffic includes Saturday and Sunday.

Creation Date: 2/7/2005 12:01

Page 1



