#### Idaho Transportation Department Monthly Traffic Volume Report January 2005

### Station # 032 Route: US-20 Segment Code and Milepost: 002070 377.080 16.5 Miles North of Jct SH-47 (Ashton)

### County: Fremont District: 06 Ascending Direction: North

## **Daily Traffic Volumes**

	S	UN	M	ON	Т	UE	W	'ED	Т	HU	F	RI	S	AT
Ascending Descending Total													1	480 809 1289
Ascending Descending Total	2	666 1412 2078	3	367 653 1020	4	638 630 1268	5	668 722 1390	6	711 593 1304	7	710 558 1268	8	
Ascending Descending Total	9		10		11		12		13		14		15	
Ascending Descending Total	16		17		18		19		20		21		22	
Ascending Descending Total	23		24		25		26		27		28		29	
Ascending Descending Total	30		31											

### Average Day of Week

Ascending	666	367	638	668	711	710	480
Descending	1412	653	630	722	593	558	809
Total	2078	1020	1268	1390	1304	1268	1289

# Monthly Traffic Summary

Avg Daily Traffic		Avg Weekday Traffic	Avg Weeken	d Traffic	Total Month Traffic		
Ascending 606 Descending 768 Total 1374		Ascending 596 Descending 650 Total 1246	Ascending Descending Total	573 1110 1683	Ascending Descending Total	4240 5377 9617	
Days Operated Weekday Days Reported Weekend Days Reported	7 4 2	High Day <b>Sunday</b> High Hour <b>Sunday</b>		2078 253	Bold box equals hig	h day.	

Average Weekday Traffic includes Monday through Thursday. Average Weekend Traffic includes Saturday and Sunday.